T 514-31ONIVO (514-316-6486)
info@onivo.ca | www.onivo.ca
SOLUTIONS CREO
T 514-31ONIVO (514-316-6486)
info@onivo.ca | www.onivo.ca
CONNECTORS
Knob Rest Tightening Knob Security Lever
Dimensionally correct knob

I N G E N I O U S  Q U I C K  C O N N E C T / D I S C O N N E C T  S Y S T E M  W I T H O U T  T O O L S
CRLV Locking lever,
spring loaded, insures security.
CRKR Knob Rest
& glide screw.
CRTP Rest, glide screw,
& tightening puck.
Steel Bases-laser cut and powder coated.
Bases
All bases include a quick connect element and are 4-1/4” in overall height.
CRBT CRBF CRBP CRBO CRBS
CRBD
CRBK
Uprights
Precision aluminum sections include quick connect/release hardware.
 CRP-72 1 CRP-72 (60-3/4”) + 1 Cone (7”) + 1 Base (4-1/4”) = 72” Total Height
 CRP-84 1 CRP-84 (72-3/4”) + 1 Cone (7”) + 1 Base (4-1/4”) = 84” Total Height
 CRP-96 1 CRP-96 (84-3/4”) + 1 Cone (7”) + 1 Base (4-1/4”) = 96” Total Height
Exhibit sized
7”
60-3/4”
(CRP-72)

9” w x 1-1/2” d, clear.
CRSF Shoe Shelf
3/8” x 4” x 10” clear.
Set Joiners
Solid steel brackets designed
to join uprights together.
Set of 2.
Shelf Brackets (for Regular Shelves)
CRSB Set of 2, left & right
Single Shelf Brackets.
CRDB Double Shelf
Bracket, for center upright.
Inclinable Shelves
12” deep. Angle holders provide tilting by engaging with
uprights in a centered position. There is a lip on 1 side.
 CRIS-24 24”
 CRIS-30 30”
 CRIS-36 36”
Steel, powder coated.
 CRIA-24 24”
 CRIA-30 30”
 CRIA-36 36”
Clear, 1/4” acrylic.
CRVA Swiveling
Universal
Monitor Mount.
CRVX Fixed
Universal
Monitor Mount.
Plasma Monitor Brackets &
Extender Arms available
on application.
Regular Shelves
10-1/4” deep. Shelf brackets required.
Shelves sit cantilevered in front of the uprights.
 CRST-24 24”
 CRST-30 30”
 CRST-36 36”
Steel, powder coated.
 CRPS-24 24”
 CRPS-30 30”
 CRPS-36 36”
1/4” clear acrylic.
Aluminum Frames
Include Angle Holders.
 CRPX1 8-1/2” x 11”